  Your Specialist in Insulation                     TEL：+86-512-66386707/66386808/66386909
& Sealing and Protection Solution!                         FAX：+86-512-66386908
Add: Bldg.5, Gold Star Fumin Industrial Park, No.413 Mudong Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
MTVLD
Halogen Free, Low Smoke, Highly Flame Retardant, Cable Identification Tags
 Halogen free low smoke emitting materials, ideal for identifying motor train unit, rail transit, aerospace and
naval vessels

Add: Bldg.5, Gold Star Fumin Industrial Park, No.413 Mudong Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
 Continuous operating temperature: -55°C~135°C/-67°F~275°F
 Max. storage and transportation temp.: ≤50°C /122°F
 Material standards: ASTM D 2671/DIN5510-2
 British/French smoke toxicity standards: BS 6853/NF F 16-101
 Color code soundness: SAE-AS 81531 and MIL-STD-202G/215K
Order description
Width
G(mm)
L
Length(mm)
Printed Characters
Cable OD(mm)
Height G Length l
MTVLD-10.4-45/4/ 10.4 45 10.4 25 5.08~12.7
MTVLD-10.4-53/4/ 10.4 53 10.4 33 5.08~12.7
MTVLD-10.4-64/4/ 10.4 64 10.4 44 5.08~12.7
Rated Temperature
Standards
Structure
Dimensions
  Your Specialist in Insulation                     TEL：+86-512-66386707/66386808/66386909
& Sealing and Protection Solution!                         FAX：+86-512-66386908
Add: Bldg.5, Gold Star Fumin Industrial Park, No.413 Mudong Road, Mudu Town, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
MTVLD-10.4-76/6/ 10.4 76 10.4 56 5.08~12.7
MTVLD-10.4-90/6/ 10.4 90 10.4 70 5.08~12.7
MTVLD-15.0-45/4/ 15.0 45 15.0 25 12.7~19.1
MTVLD-15.0-53/4/ 15.0 53 15.0 33 12.7~19.1
MTVLD-15.0-64/4/ 15.0 64 15.0 44 12.7~19.1
MTVLD-15.0-76/6/ 15.0 76 15.0 56 12.7~19.1
MTVLD-15.0-90/6/ 15.0 90 15.0 70 12.7~19.1
MTVLD-20.3-45/4/ 20.3 45 20.3 25 19.1~25.4
MTVLD-20.3-53/4/ 20.3 53 20.3 33 19.1~25.4
MTVLD-20.3-64/4/ 20.3 64 20.3 44 19.1~25.4
MTVLD-20.3-76/6/ 20.3 76 20.3 56 19.1~25.4
MTVLD-20.3-90/6/ 20.3 90 20.3 70 19.1~25.4
MTVLD-25.4-45/4/ 25.4 45 25.4 25 ≥25.4
MTVLD-25.4-53/4/ 25.4 53 25.4 33 ≥25.4
MTVLD-25.4-64/4/ 25.4 64 25.4 44 ≥25.4
MTVLD-25.4-76/6/ 25.4 76 25.4 56 ≥25.4
MTVLD-25.4-90/6/ 25.4 90 25.4 70 ≥25.4
Performance Indicators Test Method
Technical Performance
  Your Specialist in Insulation                     TEL：+86-512-66386707/66386808/66386909
& Sealing and Protection Solution!                         FAX：+86-512-66386908